Monitorler

24

27

15

21.

23.

23.

23.

31.

23.

Uriin

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

HDMI VGA 7/24

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz

MONITOR

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27"

MONITOR

1IMS HDMI

IMS HDMI

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

60HZ HDMI DP VGA

75HZ USB-C

1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

Marka

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,75

80,30

81,40

88,55

99,99

121,00

189,20

211,20

242,00

251,90

269,50

273,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



43

21.

27

23.

23.

21.

21.

22

22

21.

21.

23.

23.

21.

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS

MONITOR

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

3

5+

5+

5+

288,20

308,00

317,90

319,00

453,20

71,50

71,50

72,60

75,79

76,89

84,70

89,10

96,80

105,05

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usD



24

23.

27

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

27

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ GAMING

FAST IPS

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

116,60

127,60

130,90

136,40

136,40

137,50

144,10

154,00

163,90

165,00

170,50

173,80

174,35

185,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

21

27

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

31

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

23.

27

ADAPTIV

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 1006HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

187,00

193,60

206,80

207,90

214,50

216,70

217,80

226,60

231,00

255,20

272,80

299,20

339,90

363,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

363,00 USD

372,90 USD

478,50 USD

484,00 USD

988,90 USD



